

WRIT PETITION NO. 13903 OF 2022

State Of Maharashtra Thr. Sec. Dept. Higher ...RESPONDENT
And Technical Education And Ors

DATE : 6th January, 2023

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 25/01/2023. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

Page 1/1